
DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

Klass L 13 40 Skudd
1 Moa Andersson Filipstads SKG  90.8  91.1 100.8  94.5 377.2 (10*)
2 Molly Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  96.8  95.8  89.4  94.3 376.3 (8*)
3 Tindra Ness Skillingmark SKG  91.0  93.4  91.4  91.9 367.7 (7*)
4 Johanna Miller Skillingmark SKG  85.9  88.3  87.9  91.3 353.4 (2*)

Side 1 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

Klass L 15 40 Skudd
1 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  79.8  70.6  77.6  77.8 305.8 (2*)

Side 2 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

Klass L 17 40 Skudd
1 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby  92.8  91.2  84.3  94.7 363.0 (3*)

Side 3 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

Klass L 2 40 Skudd
1 Lasse Ness Skillingmark SKG  89.0  96.3  93.3  92.5 371.1 (10*)
2 Selma Carlsson Beted SKF  86.6  91.2  95.7  97.3 370.8 (8*)
3 Mattias Sahlberg-Bohn Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  89.5  92.1  91.8  89.8 363.2 (3*)

Side 4 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

Klass L 4 40 Skudd
1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG 101.6  99.0 100.9  99.0 400.5 (19*)
2 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark SKG  99.5  96.5  95.0 100.1 391.1 (13*)

Side 5 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

Klass L Elit 40 Skudd
1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark SKG 103.9  99.6  99.7 102.9 406.1 (24*)

Side 6 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

Klass L 55 40 Skudd
1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG  85.3  93.1  89.8  97.2 365.4 (5*)

Side 7 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

DM Ungdom
1 Moa Andersson Filipstads SKG  90.8  91.1 100.8  94.5 377.2 (10*)

2 Molly Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  96.8  95.8  89.4  94.3 376.3 (8*)

3 Tindra Ness Skillingmark SKG  91.0  93.4  91.4  91.9 367.7 (7*)

4 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby  92.8  91.2  84.3  94.7 363.0 (3*)

5 Johanna Miller Skillingmark SKG  85.9  88.3  87.9  91.3 353.4 (2*)

6 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  79.8  70.6  77.6  77.8 305.8 (2*)

Side 1 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

DM Veteran
1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG  85.3  93.1  89.8  97.2 365.4 (5*)

Side 2 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

DM Öppet
1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark SKG 103.9  99.6  99.7 102.9 406.1 (24*)

2 Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG 101.6  99.0 100.9  99.0 400.5 (19*)

3 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark SKG  99.5  96.5  95.0 100.1 391.1 (13*)

4 Moa Andersson Filipstads SKG  90.8  91.1 100.8  94.5 377.2 (10*)

5 Molly Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  96.8  95.8  89.4  94.3 376.3 (8*)

6 Lasse Ness Skillingmark SKG  89.0  96.3  93.3  92.5 371.1 (10*)

7 Selma Carlsson Beted SKF  86.6  91.2  95.7  97.3 370.8 (8*)

8 Tindra Ness Skillingmark SKG  91.0  93.4  91.4  91.9 367.7 (7*)

9 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG  85.3  93.1  89.8  97.2 365.4 (5*)

10 Mattias Sahlberg-Bohn Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  89.5  92.1  91.8  89.8 363.2 (3*)

11 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby  92.8  91.2  84.3  94.7 363.0 (3*)

12 Johanna Miller Skillingmark SKG  85.9  88.3  87.9  91.3 353.4 (2*)

13 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF  79.8  70.6  77.6  77.8 305.8 (2*)

Side 3 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

DM Ungdom
1 Moa Andersson Filipstads SKG DM Ungdom 377.2  46.8   9.9  10.2   9.7   9.6   9.7 473.1
2 Molly Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF DM Ungdom 376.3  48.3   9.4  10.0  10.2   7.6   9.8 471.6
3 Tindra Ness Skillingmark SKG DM Ungdom 367.7  47.8  10.1   9.7   8.5   7.6   8.9 460.3
4 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby DM Ungdom 363.0  47.9   8.8  10.0  10.3  10.6   8.6 459.2
5 Johanna Miller Skillingmark SKG DM Ungdom 353.4  43.2   6.8   9.2   7.8   9.2   7.5 437.1
6 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF DM Ungdom 305.8  36.9   7.2   6.6   9.3   9.3   7.5 382.6

Side 1 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

DM Veteran
1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG DM Veteran 365.4  48.4   9.7   9.5   8.4   8.9   9.1 459.4

Side 2 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



DM Nat. Stå 10m Värmland Arrangör:Skoga-Ekshärad SKF

17.11.2024

DM Öppet
1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark SKG DM Öppet 406.1  52.8  10.5  10.8   9.9  10.5  10.1 510.7
2 Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG DM Öppet 400.5  45.5  10.2   9.4   9.9  10.1  10.2 495.8
3 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark SKG DM Öppet 391.1  47.6  10.3  10.4   9.2   9.4   9.4 487.4
4 Molly Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF DM Öppet 376.3  49.4  10.6   9.0   9.8   8.4  10.1 473.6
5 Moa Andersson Filipstads SKG DM Öppet 377.2  44.6  10.4   9.5  10.3   8.9   9.1 470.0
6 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG DM Öppet 365.4  48.7   7.7   9.8   9.2   9.6   8.5 458.9
7 Lasse Ness Skillingmark SKG DM Öppet 371.1  46.4   8.8   5.5  10.1   7.7   8.9 458.5
8 Selma Carlsson Beted SKF DM Öppet 370.8  47.7   9.8   7.1   4.9   7.9   7.9 456.1
9 Tindra Ness Skillingmark SKG DM Öppet 367.7  46.4   8.3   6.8   5.7  10.2   9.2 454.3

10 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby DM Öppet 363.0  41.7   9.3   8.6  10.2   9.9   8.9 451.6
11 Mattias Sahlberg-Bohn Skoga-Ekshärad SKF DM Öppet 363.2  39.9   8.1   9.4   9.8   9.7   9.8 449.9
12 Johanna Miller Skillingmark SKG DM Öppet 353.4  43.1   8.8  10.8   9.5   8.6   9.9 444.1
13 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF DM Öppet 305.8  39.3   8.9   7.6   7.9   9.7   9.7 388.9

Side 3 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO


